Revenue

e
MLM0200

Crawford County -

State of Arkansas City

State of .Arkan.sasﬁquntv‘.
State of Arkansas Other

Carry over

Police
Payroll
Chief (tax In)

Part Time

Insurance (employee)
Insurance (Vehicle)

Total City budget to police

2017 Actual

$12,965.96
$1,630.10
$39,383.63

$33,332.71

$82,153.67

5000

$169,466.07

1$53,671.88

$7,560.00
$900.00

2018 2019 Proposed

$12,924.86 .
$000

$62,980.00
$25,835.56

$65,717.66
$10,970.85

$178,428.93

$6,360.00
£ $1,100.00

We do not budget for Officer Wilson {k9) he is solay the Officers
responsibility and works en donations.

Utilities-City
Electric

gas

Phone

Cell Phone
Cable/internet
TOTAL
Insurance

'Health

Building

Vehicle

Worers comp
Misc/computer/Judge
TOTAL

Payroll

Lonnie Robins
Kathy Fry

‘Torrie Abshire
Veronica Robins

$7,505.58

$5,283.71

$3,456.30

$3,456.30
$509.40
1$20,211.29

$17,349.00
$4,554.00
$1,969.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$28,372.00

57,063.68
$5,824.00
$3,519.37
$8,261.76

$9,312.95

$6,572.44

$4,488.96
$2,785.98
$621.50
$23,781.83

$17,164.00
$4,914.00
$3,115.66
$3,200.00
$4,500,00

$32,893.66

$7,063.68
$5,824.00
$3,519.67
$8,261.76

~ $12,924.86

. 50.00

$62,000.00

$25,000.00

$75,000.00
- $0.00

$8,000.00

$182,924.86

$$39,105.00

$13,556.40
$5,964.00
$1,800.00

$60,425.40

$122,499.46

$9,500.00
$6,600.00

- $4,500.00
$3,000.00
$650.00

$24,250.00

$6,000.00
$5,200.00
$3,200.00
3811
$7,250.00
$25,461.00

$10,327.20
$7,280.00
$4,399.59
$8,261.86



Police:
Fuel

Repairs and Maintenance

Equipment
Uniforms
Ammo
Office Supply
Vehicle Payment
Misc.

Phone
City Attorney

_ Ticket Revenue 2017
$19,257.95

$7,816.42

$2,812.25

$1,415.00

$669.95

$0.00

$621.00
$0.00

$55.00

$0.00
$4,716.45
$18,106.07

Tieket Revenue 2018

$22,534.22

Projeded

$8,500.00

$3,849.39

$1,371.45
$441.41
$611.88
$572.31

$0.00

$352.00

$1833.40

$4,450,00
$21,981.84

Started paying Attorney out of General

because police dept was operating

inred.

Estimated for Nov and Dec

We now have to take from General, water, Sewer,Sanitation.

This reflects the wages increase for this department.

Ticket Revenue 2019

$23,500.00

$7,396.76
$1,930.32
$1,371.45
$300.00
$611.88
$572.31
$9,780.00
$700.00

©$1,833.40

$6,600.00
$31,096.12



1st Full Time

2nd Part time

TOTAL

Council Pay

Mayor

Council Pay X 6
Recorder/Treasurer
City Attorney

JOTAL
Fire Department

Fuel

$4,784.00

$4,335.50
$33,788.31

$10,200.00

$7,200.00

81,2000
$10,801.10
$29,401.10

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

$4,784.00

$4,335.50
$33,788.61

$10,200.00

$7,200.00

$1,200.00
$11,200.00
$29,800.00

$1,20000
$1,200.00
$800.00

$4,784.00

$4,335.50
$39,388.15

$10,200.00

$7,200.00

$8,600.00
~ $27,200.00

$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$800.00

~ $3,200.00




