Revenue	2017 Actual	2018	2019 Proposed
от при			
MLM0100	\$12,965.96	\$12,924.86	\$12,924.86
MLM0200	\$1,630.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
Crawford County	\$39,383.63	\$62,980.00	\$62,000.00
State of Arkansas City	\$33,332.71	\$25,835.56	\$25,000.00
State of Arkansas County	\$82,153.67	\$65,717.66	\$75,000.00
State of Arkansas Other	\$0.00	\$10,970.85	\$0.00
Carry over			\$8,000.00
	\$169,466.07	\$178,428.93	\$182,924.86
Police	and the state of t		Approximately parts to the term of the entire term of the experience of the experien
Payroll			4
Chief (tax In)	\$53,671.88		\$39,105.00
Part Time	άπ F.CO. AA	¢ c 2 c 0 c 0	\$13,556.40
Insurance (employee)	\$7,560.00	\$6,360.00	\$5,964.00
Insurance (Vehicle)	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00
Total City budget to polic	entires has transfer and an experimental materials of the find that the best of the state of the		\$60,425.40
many in and have a result to be an interest of the profit of the first	icer Wilson (k9) he is soley t	he Officers	
responsibility and works	on donations.		en de stantad (etgas parines i en en sus ser en en language en a parines se en e
 т. т. т			\$122,499.46
Utilities-City		(a. de anterior), est bandos, set est esta de anti-sanciente anterior de anterior de la constitución de la c	and on the particular and process of the second of the sec
Electric	\$7,505.58	\$9,312.95	\$9,500.00
gas	\$5,283.71	\$6,572.44	\$6,600.00
Phone	\$3,456.30	\$4,488.96	\$4,500.00
Cell Phone	\$3,456.30	\$2,785.98	\$3,000.00
Cable/internet	\$509.40	\$621.50	\$650.00
TOTAL	\$20,211.29	\$23,781.83	\$24,250.00
Insurance		con any argument flexibits in more concessible in	the first time in the second continues to the first time to the second of the second s
Health	\$17,349.00	\$17,164.00	\$6,000.00
Building	\$4,554.00	\$4,914.00	\$5,200.00
Vehicle	\$1,969.00	\$3,115.66	\$3,200.00
Worers comp	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	3811
Misc/computer/Judge	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,250.00
TOTAL	\$28,372.00	\$32,893.66	\$25,461.00
Payroll	the transfer of the state of th	the company of the control of the co	
Lonnie Robins	\$7,063.68	\$7,063.68	\$10,327.20
Kathy Fry	\$5,824.00	\$5,824.00	\$7,280.00
Torrie Abshire	\$3,519.37	\$3,519.67	\$4,399.59
Veronica Robins	\$8,261.76	\$8,261.76	\$8,261.86

This case Asserted a solved over Children or the Parks, This in terms are \$111 throughout the design as the body to be the	and the contract of the contract contract of the following parts of the contract of the contra	and the state of the policy of the state of	gaster authorization philippinistic survivation and control of the survivation of the sur	
COCHECEN DESCRIPTION DE LA COCHECE DE LA COC	A CONTRACTOR OF	par for all equences were common accordance and a force of the contract of the	COLOR DEDOCRACE—OF DESCRIPTION PROMISE CREEK OF PROMISERS OF EXCEL 1400 CO.	
en en statuen en forten en e	angera no montre accommenda e de senante a son e en escatura de senante de senante de la composita de la compo	ex Tribit (medicing compression) in the Compression (Compression) (Compression)	e die alste gewone was wegene de gewone gewone gewone gewone en gewone en gewone en gewone en gewone en gewone	
er som en er en	and the Common transfer of the Common transfe			
#1.50e*turenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenen	and a transcription of the second state of the	e anno est contrar en est proposation de la communitation de la co	ng pigalan kan hasi mangkan aling sebengan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan k	

	от шене и принцения податильного принцения и принцения податильного податильного податильного податильного под	ang		
	and processing and the second and an experimentary over all a following distinct and an experimental over a following and a following a following a following and a following a follow	No. to the Review of the Control of	entroper phase de la précise de la comparte Marie, est final de la comparte de la comparte de la comparte de l	
			Name and a state of the property of the part of the first state of the	
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		Department on a country for largery at a transport part of the country of the cou		
		ANY STATE OF THE S	SANDERKAGGENERANGEN SANSEN DES BERNESEN DE LE LENGER DE LEE LE LENGE DE LE LE LENGE DE LE LE LENGE DE LE LE LE	
en (Amerikas) i a lota é inhabet no cer non entre unaction non von video y virtues				
			Projected	
	Ticket Revenue 2017	Ticket Revenue 2018	Ticket Revenue 2019	
and a betagnish sebengahan kerana terungkan kembanan dan kerana kebabah kepada berandigi dan bengalan berandi	\$19,257.95	\$22,534.22	\$23,500.00	
Police:		- Ann and a second a second and	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Fuel	\$7,816.42	\$8,500.00	\$7,396.76	
Repairs and Maintenance	\$2,812.25	\$3,849.39	\$1,930.32	
Equipment	\$1,415.00	\$1,371.45	\$1,371.45	
Uniforms	\$669.95	\$441.41	\$300.00	
Ammo	\$0.00	\$611.88	\$611.88	
Office Supply	\$621.00	\$572.31	\$572.31	
Vehicle Payment	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,780.00	
Misc.	\$55.00	\$352.00	\$700.00	
	\$0.00	\$1,833.40	\$1,833.40	
Phone		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	and the contraction of the second contraction of the contraction of th	
City Attorney	\$4,716.45	\$4,450.00	\$6,600.00	
angga sana a nanana a ana ana angga ana sana s	\$18,106.07	\$21,981.84	\$31,096.12	
THE COST COST COST WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	MARKET CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR	Started paying Attorney out of General		
		because police dept was operation	ng	
e paktoren austrago o ne espejo austre ne o konsepto kalo S. kaj tien kalo postoj Vidago e topo konseptikoj	to alexante some superior de elemente de elemente de elemente de elemente elemente elemente de element	in red.	N. S. CANTE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE THE CO	
	و المراقع المر	Estimated for Nov and Dec	and the state of t	
ород выподмени (Энедиске) (Энеде эт Соод од Со				
t gazen), de quint al request escripto, de la destrate en represent fonde _{qu} e rescuerence inter-encourant e <mark>n entre combination de la destrate del de la destrate de la destrucción de la destrate de la destrate de la destrate de la destrucción del destrucción de la destrucción de la destrucción de la destrucción de la destrucción del destrucción del destrucción del destrucción del destrucción de la destrucción del del del del del del del del del del</mark>	espektronomini podmiti krija (1904. in 1914. požinjejeki i in 1914. in 1914. provinskih i 1914. in 1914. in 19 Boli se provinskih in 1914.	ook jaar ja ministration kan seemaa seemaa ja seemaa seemaa ja ee 2000 - ja maasti korjeksiseemeen 1905 ele T	and the second section of the second	
was het het spracties de de demonstration passe de la partie stad de de la service de de la partie de la service d	erreferablesen in restaurant en en initial en en entre de l'en antique en l'en antique en la constaurant le con	er i paga partiant, et i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
	en de la companya de Transportación de la companya de la	Control of the Contro	Angeres and the second	
	and remark the temperature and the mean many plants of the first of the state of th			
er de la mader um jamer er en			And produce to and the configuration of the constraint of the constraint the attention and the section can be of the constraint.	
	THE STATE OF THE S			
	A CONTROL OF THE CONT			
ommentaljemenin privins i sastenskip i Collak inni treta i konsenje, pojektivij i enekonskih Gostova minemate, somment sem				
Veronica, Kathy, Torries w	ages can no longer be split wit	h street.	mon shiring hand negotal set the separate separate separate separate sets to the historian	
40400 B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	General, water, Sewer, Sanita		1	

1st Full Time	\$4,784.00	\$4,784.00	\$4,784.00
2nd Part time	\$4,335.50	\$4,335.50	\$4,335.50
TOTAL	\$33,788.31	\$33,788.61	\$39,388.15
Council Pay	of the state of th	y kan	t war dangelijn oang fa with in krimene keensteer kan an ar in
Mayor	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
Council Pay X 6	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
Recorder/Treasurer	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
City Attorney	\$10,801.10	\$11,200.00	\$8,600.00
TOTAL	\$29,401.10	\$29,800.00	\$27,200.00
Fire Department			
Chief	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Firemans monthly meetin,	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Fuel	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
			\$3,200.00
		and a manifestation of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the section of	
		on the control of the second o	e entre despris est est est est est est est est est es
	TTT 474. III TTT 55411014. TT 1101. T 2. NA41. A.M. 410. A.M. 410. A.M. 410. A.M. 410. A.M. 410. A.M. 41	ton a tel contractor where and the space receives an	\$3,000.31